900670592 01/19/2022

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM703039

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900662022

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
A-Z AND BEYOND, LLC		12/11/2021	Limited Liability Company: ARIZONA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DACHAN SOLUTIONS, LLC	
Street Address:	3008 Adriatic Ct	
City:	Peachtree Corners	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30071	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5942450	BLUE HORIZON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6022584441

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6022584440

Email: chris@daylawfirm.com
Correspondent Name: Christopher J. Day

Address Line 1: 9977 N 90th Street Ste 155
Address Line 4: Scottsdale, ARIZONA 85258

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Christopher J. Day

SIGNATURE: /Christopher J. Day/

DATE SIGNED: 01/19/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=88416466 Assignment 12112021#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007531 FRAME: 0618

900670592

Blue Horizon

Trademark: BLUE HORIZON App. Ser. No.: 88416466

Reg. No.: 5942450

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, A-Z AND BEYOND, LLC, a Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of Arizona, with an address of 4960 S Gilbert Rd, Ste 1-178, Chandler, AZ 85249 ("Assignor"), owns and uses the mark BLUE HORIZON in connection with the goods/services identified in the above-identified trademark registration; and

WHEREAS, DACHAN SOLUTIONS, LLC, a Georgia limited liability company, with an address of 3008 Adriatic Ct, Peachtree Corners, GA 30071 ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said mark and the underlying trademark registration.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee, all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, and the above identified registration, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark.

RECORDED: 12/12/2021

ASSIGNOR:
Signature

Elaine Zhou
Printed Name

MANAGING MEMBER

Title

12/11/2021

Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 007531 FRAME: 0619